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Volt
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Largeur
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convient pour

F

80 CRI

50 Hz
30.000 Heures

Sources lumineuses LED

oui

, 5500 K

230V
36 W

109,5 cm

non
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https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/zertifikat/lampes-certifiees-ce/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/approprie-pour/eclairage-du-plafond/
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https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/approprie-pour/eclairage-de-couloir/
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https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/approprie-pour/eclairage-du-cabinet-medical/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/approprie-pour/eclairage-de-bureau/
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https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/approprie-pour/eclairage-de-travail/
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https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/approprie-pour/eclairage-de-la-surface-de-travail/
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https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/approprie-pour/eclairage-de-la-salle-de-bien-etre/

Poids 3,355 kg
Hauteur

Réglable en
hauteur

non
Type de produit Plafonnier
Technologie Technologie LED
Profondeur 29,5cm

Prix 149,95 €
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